
Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place

1042 AS COOL AS COBRA Kirkham, Annie 0/55.08 0/38.30 30.00 1

1015 MASTER DONNELLAN Hull, Rosie 0/53.60 0/41.40 25.00 2

1000 VAN DE KARI Macpherson, Fiona 0/54.63 0/42.68 20.00 3

1014 CRIAFOL BETTER B GOOD Hull, Rosie 0/52.46 0/45.48 17.00 4

1009 SVS DASSETT ENTERPRISE Holdstock, Jessica 0/55.00 0/48.48 5

1115 HAYDEE'S AMBER DIAMOND Peasley, Charlotte 0/57.03 0/48.90 6

1075 LSS ILE DE RE Casburn, Alice Emily 0/51.00 0/50.05 7

1011 ANGELO OF DALWHINNIE Knox, Helen 0/61.53 0/52.36 8

1150 GOSSIP GIRL KAEF Imogen Campbell Grey 0/57.48 1/56.30 9

1039 MYDONATUS K Sheffield, John-paul 0/56.96 4/45.74 10

1082 FURST BELLINI 66 Lee, Alison 0/52.13 4/48.06 11

1036 SILVERLINE COPPER Block, Paula 4/51.88 0/51.21 12

999 FINANCIAL EXCHANGE Taylor-roberts, Owen 0/61.70 4/52.34 13

1020 KSW FAROCCO Simson, Kerry 0/52.48 8/46.01 14

1063 STRACOMER JELLY BEAN Pulleyn, Ashley 4/58.20 4/55.00 15

1106 BAZAARS ISAAC Cawley, Rachel 8/52.40 12/59.36 16

1099 MBE HICCUP Tori Upton Jennings 15/75.68 4/46.32  Tkt -

1098 PETTISTREE Mary Edmundson 0/56.43 0/50.61  Tkt -

1097 REG Debbie Edmundson 0/54.65 4/50.33  Tkt -

1012 BRAD Paul Burgess 0/58.38 0/51.00  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1067 GLEN LYON II Sharp, Grace 0/55.31 0/40.04 30.00 1 Y

1116 RATHDOWNEY GUY Peasley, Charlotte 0/49.03 0/40.88 25.00 2 Y

1044 JOSIA S Green, Amanda 0/55.36 0/42.03 3 Y

1048 DREAM TEAM Kirkham, Annie 0/53.95 4/37.46 4

1083 WALDON WILD DANCER Lee, Alison 0/44.93 4/39.23 5

1010 KING OTTO Mitchell, Jenny 4/64.93 4/48.21 6

1062 QUARANTINO VAN HET HAZELAREHOEKJE Pulleyn, Ashley 0/58.30 10/57.73 7

1002 MAIZIE FANTAZIE Watters, Katherine 0/62.78 12/47.26 8

1117 ROBYN PETERNELLA Peasley, Katy 0/49.41 17/72.36 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1004 ENSOR Z Holmes, Leanne 0/53.73 0/45.74 40.00 1 Y

1074 BRITANNIA'S DYNAMITE Casburn, Alice Emily 0/50.51 0/48.58 30.00 2 Y

1127 AS COOL AS COBRA Kirkham, Annie 0/55.56 0/49.06 20.00 3 Y

1096 KINGSLANE Edmundson, Mary 0/54.93 0/49.98 18.00 4 Y

1000 VAN DE KARI Macpherson, Fiona 0/53.78 0/50.25 5 Y

1014 CRIAFOL BETTER B GOOD Hull, Rosie 0/53.81 0/53.06 6 Y

1075 LSS ILE DE RE Casburn, Alice Emily 0/52.70 0/54.20 7 Y

1031 TRESOR FEMME Maynard, Lisa 0/57.21 0/54.40 8 Y

1015 MASTER DONNELLAN Hull, Rosie 0/50.96 4/51.84 9

1129 GOSSIP GIRL KAEF`F Kirkham, Annie 4/56.20 0/56.21 10

1057 STILLBROOK SOPHIE Bushe, Elizabeth 4/48.88 0/57.80 11

Barefoot Retreats Houghton International Horse Trials British Showjumping Results 2022

Class 1a British Novice

Class 1b 90 Open

Class 2a Discovery



1044 JOSIA S Green, Amanda 4/52.25 0/58.16 12

1036 SILVERLINE COPPER Block, Paula 4/56.15 15/71.73 13

1016 COS ME WILL Hull, Rosie Elim-FR -

1013 WATERMILL CRUISE Paul Burgess 0/55.73 0/63.51  Tkt -

1012 BRAD Paul Burgess 4/55.43 0/61.00  Tkt -

1097 UNREGISTERED Debbie Edmundson 4/52.98 0/59.03  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1008 MASTER WICKHAM Lewis, Claire 0/49.52 0/43.38 40.00 1 Y

1067 GLEN LYON II Sharp, Grace 0/50.73 0/45.02 30.00 2 Y

1003 JURIOSO W Baxendale, January 0/54.82 0/45.24 3 Y

1030 ORNETA III Maynard, Lisa 0/54.36 0/48.21 4 Y

1052 LITTLE MISS ELLY Capp, Maia Molly Alice 0/51.33 0/48.74 5 Y

1005 GLENN II Fenn, Lillianne Megan 0/52.92 0/52.03 6 Y

1048 DREAM TEAM Kirkham, Annie 0/53.30 4/49.20 7

1121 FINESSE PARISIENNE Clifton, Emily Louise 4/51.50 Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place

1003 JURIOSO W Baxendale, January 0/66.56 40.00 1

1049 PEPPARCO Kirkham, Annie 0/71.23 30.00 2

1030 ORNETA III Maynard, Lisa 0/72.20 20.00 3

1096 KINGSLANE Edmundson, Mary 0/73.04 18.00 4

1070 LIKE LIGHTNING Barber, Summer 0/75.25 5

1027 DSL JACKAROO Kidner, Oliver Max 0/87.30 6

1071 BARBERS STAN THE MAN Barber, Georgia 4/66.43 7

1118 DIAMOND CUT II Peasley, Charlotte 4/71.31 8

1052 LITTLE MISS ELLY Capp, Maia Molly Alice 4/72.20 9

1005 GLENN II Fenn, Lillianne Megan 4/75.58 10

1094 MRS NIGHTFIRE Edmundson, Mary 4/79.06 11

1050 SIDNEY MOON Maynard, Lisa 4/87.74 12

1016 COS ME WILL Hull, Rosie 8/80.76 13

1069 IMELIS Barber, Davina Elim-Ref -

1109 HIGH FIVE B Laura Meadows 4/57.33  Tkt -

1013 WATERMILL CRUISE Paul Burgess 3/97.66  Tkt -

1035 COR Y TARAN Toots Bartlett 11/101.83  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1077 COOLEY ORIANA Casburn, Alice Emily 0/50.76 0/44.06 50.00 1 Y

1046 RINCOOLA ROLO Murphy, Cian 0/49.16 0/49.80 40.00 2 Y

1094 MRS NIGHTFIRE Edmundson, Mary 0/47.51 0/50.16 30.00 3 Y

1034 HILLFIELDS TEMPORALE Baker Steljes, Rebecca 0/51.85 0/52.86 20.00 5 Y

1076 FELIX Z Casburn, Alice Emily 0/50.34 0/56.68 6 Y

1023 ADMIRAL Whittington, Maximilian 0/44.96 4/48.21 8

1006 OLINO VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL Rand, Adele Hannah 0/48.20 4/50.21 9

1140 WOODLANDER WESUVIO Sheffield, John-paul 0/53.65 4/54.43 10

1016 COS ME WILL Hull, Rosie 4/48.50 0/56.74 11

1070 LIKE LIGHTNING Barber, Summer 0/49.13 4/58.50 12

1054 DANDOLOS 1 Riley, Jane 0/54.53 8/59.08 13

1050 SIDNEY MOON Maynard, Lisa Elim-EOC -

1110 WESTONHOUSE BUACHAILL MOR Hosie, Morag Elim-EOC -

1114 EQUADOR MW Toots Bartlett Elim-EOC Tkt -

1109 HIGH FIVE B Laura Meadows 4/56.14 3/63.86  Tkt -

1035 COR Y TARAN Toots Bartlett Elim-EOC Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1027 DSL JACKAROO Kidner, Oliver Max 0/51.02 0/50.78 20.00 4 Y

1049 PEPPARCO Kirkham, Annie 0/52.11 4/43.08 7

1071 BARBERS STAN THE MAN Barber, Georgia 0/44.66 11/63.10 14

1100 NEWFERRY IRISH MIST Hallows, Alice Elim-EOC -

1069 IMELIS Barber, Davina Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1095 LIBERTY 26 Edmundson, Mary 0/39.60 0/44.78 50.00 1 Y

1141 BE CAREFUL AS Sheffield, John-paul 0/45.44 0/45.53 40.00 2 Y

Class  2b 1.0m Open

Class 3 1.05 Open

Class 4 Newcomers

Class 5 1.15 Open



1037 GREENACRES TORNADO Block, Annabelle 0/37.71 0/49.55 3 Y

1076 FELIX Z Casburn, Alice Emily 0/43.48 0/53.33 4 Y

1068 FLAMINGO I Grieve, Simon 0/48.41 0/57.26 5 Y

1054 DANDOLOS 1 Riley, Jane 4/46.40 0/57.14 6

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1100 NEWFERRY IRISH MIST Hallows, Alice 0/55.31 0/54.61 60.00 1 Y

1041 HIKITA Sheffield, John-paul 0/52.08 4/41.80 3

1095 LIBERTY 26 Edmundson, Mary 0/52.48 4/44.41 4

1078 BALLINTESKIN COOPER S Berkeley, Daisy 4/56.15 0/50.73 5

1037 GREENACRES TORNADO Block, Annabelle 0/46.90 8/42.48 6

1040 JULIA B Sheffield, John-paul 4/53.71 4/48.83 7

1102 GLOBEMASTER Chamberlayne, Clare 0/52.81 8/49.38 8

1101 STAR LINER Chamberlayne, Clare 4/52.61 8/54.59 9

1038 DUKE OF CHAMPIONS Giovanni Ugolotti 0/53.86 0/52.55  Tkt -

1064 IDA Pulleyn, Ashley 0/54.35 4/37.41 45.00 2

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1102 GLOBEMASTER Chamberlayne, Clare 0/47.06 0/47.46 100.00 1 Y

1078 BALLINTESKIN COOPER S Berkeley, Daisy 0/51.48 0/50.10 70.00 2 Y

1065 HABISLAVSCA FORTUNA Pulleyn, Ashley 0/45.53 4/43.31 3

1126 MHS BROWN JACK Mcewen, Tom 4/51.78 0/50.18 4

1041 HIKITA Sheffield, John-paul 4/51.00 1/53.33 5

1038 DUKE OF CHAMPIONS Giovanni Ugolotti 0/51.30 1/53.90  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1023 ADMIRAL Whittington, Maximilian 0/33.31 0/43.08 5 Y

1006 OLINO VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL Rand, Adele Hannah 0/38.52 0/45.82 6 Y

1030 ORNETA III Maynard, Lisa 0/40.40 0/48.95 7 Y

1076 FELIX Z Casburn, Alice Emily 0/39.08 0/50.40 9 Y

1070 LIKE LIGHTNING Barber, Summer 0/41.77 0/51.75 10 Y

1061 THE TOP TOTTIE Wilde, Paige Louise 0/39.24 4/46.84 13

1105 BEECHFIELDS KISS OF LIFE Sharp, Grace 0/42.94 4/53.57 14

1077 COOLEY ORIANA Casburn, Alice Emily 0/42.14 4/55.81 15

1050 SIDNEY MOON Maynard, Lisa 4/43.34 4/55.29 16

1016 COS ME WILL Hull, Rosie 8/38.29 4/49.81 17

1109 HIGH FIVE B Laura Meadows 8/46.55 0/56.78  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1071 BARBERS STAN THE MAN Barber, Georgia 0/35.46 0/40.84 50.00 1 Y

1003 JURIOSO W Baxendale, January 0/37.73 0/41.76 40.00 2 Y

1049 PEPPARCO Kirkham, Annie 0/44.97 0/42.39 30.00 3 Y

1136 WOODLANDER WESUVIO Sheffield, John-paul 0/38.19 0/42.54 20.00 4 Y

1100 NEWFERRY IRISH MIST Hallows, Alice 0/40.46 0/50.37 8 Y

1072 BARBERS CALLIE Barber, Davina 4/38.38 0/44.30 11

1027 DSL JACKAROO Kidner, Oliver Max 0/40.20 4/45.90 12

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1071 BARBERS STAN THE MAN Barber, Georgia 0/32.85 0/43.98 50.00 1 Y

1072 BARBERS CALLIE Barber, Davina 0/34.62 0/44.40 40.00 2 Y

1049 PEPPARCO Kirkham, Annie 0/40.44 0/45.10 30.00 3 Y

1055 CRUISING LIGHT Patterson, Danielle Elizabeth 0/45.37 0/52.99 4 Y

1006 OLINO VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL Rand, Adele Hannah 0/38.15 4/42.33 5

1032 BANNAGH ROMEO Canton, Tina 0/41.59 4/48.56 6

1033 JUST A GAME Canton, Tina 0/42.56 4/50.55 7

1027 DSL JACKAROO Kidner, Oliver Max 4/37.35 0/51.61 8

1023 ADMIRAL Whittington, Maximilian 4/35.10 4/44.85 9

1110 WESTONHOUSE BUACHAILL MOR Hosie, Morag 0/38.28 8/57.54 10

1070 LIKE LIGHTNING Barber, Summer 4/44.28 4/57.66 11

1068 FLAMINGO I Grieve, Simon 4/41.46 10/64.98 12

1037 GREENACRES TORNADO Block, Annabelle Elim-FR -

Class 7 1.30

Class 6 Foxhunter

Class 8  Newcomers

Class 8b 1.10 open

Class 9 1.15 members



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1032 BANNAGH ROMEO Canton, Tina 0/41.72 0/52.43 60.00 1 Y

1041 HIKITA Sheffield, John-paul 0/40.80 4/49.76 45.00 2

1076 FELIX Z Casburn, Alice Emily 4/39.54 0/52.64 3

1033 JUST A GAME Canton, Tina 0/39.74 4/53.88 4

1034 HILLFIELDS TEMPORALE Baker Steljes, Rebecca 4/43.21 0/54.44 5

1137 BE CAREFUL AS Sheffield, John-paul 0/41.54 4/59.54 6

1134 JULIA B Sheffield, John-paul 0/41.60 8/59.94 8

1053 BALOURADO TW Hancy, Kelly 5/55.86 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1041 HIKITA Sheffield, John-paul 0/39.58 0/43.54 100.00 1 Y

1065 HABISLAVSCA FORTUNA Pulleyn, Ashley 0/37.15 0/48.62 2 Y

1064 IDA Pulleyn, Ashley 0/39.22 4/47.19 3

1137 BE CAREFUL AS Sheffield, John-paul 0/40.68 9/56.48 4

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1014 CRIAFOL BETTER B GOOD Hull, Rosie 0/40.13 0/35.06 30.00 1 Y

1000 VAN DE KARI Macpherson, Fiona 0/38.31 0/35.64 25.00 2 Y

1036 SILVERLINE COPPER Block, Paula 0/39.64 0/37.81 20.00 3 Y

1073 LORD HEMMINGS Reader, Charlotte 0/39.10 0/38.48 17.00 4 Y

1075 LSS ILE DE RE Casburn, Alice Emily 0/43.25 0/41.72 17.00 5 Y

1039 MYDONATUS K Sheffield, John-paul 0/46.71 0/42.68 6 Y

1051 MII CHAMPAGNE BRUT Dickens, Phoebe 0/38.91 0/44.28 7 Y

1058 ALL OVER AT DAWN Vaughan-jones, India 0/41.58 0/44.40 8 Y

1015 MASTER DONNELLAN Hull, Rosie 0/39.54 4/37.06 9

1063 STRACOMER JELLY BEAN Pulleyn, Ashley 4/37.18 0/39.31 10

1020 KSW FAROCCO Macleod, Rhea Louise 0/40.00 4/41.88 11

1011 ANGELO OF DALWHINNIE Knox, Helen 0/44.75 4/49.40 12

1080 NPS KALISTA Harrison, Laura 4/41.25 4/39.61 13

1085 WEST COUNTRY REBELLION Brown, Georgia 4/51.04 4/41.63 14

1115 HAYDEE'S AMBER DIAMOND Peasley, Charlotte 0/46.61 8/60.36 15

1133 AS COOL AS COBRA Kirkham, Annie 0/42.75 12/56.31 16

1106 BAZAARS ISAAC Cawley, Rachel 19/62.81 4/45.20 17

1009 SVS DASSETT ENTERPRISE Holdstock, Jessica 0/37.61 Elim-Ref -

999 FINANCIAL EXCHANGE Taylor-roberts, Owen 22/69.98 Elim-Ref -

1119 KING OF THE MOJO Milbank, Tilly 8/33.11 0/37.11  Tkt -

1060 UNREG Vaughan-jones, India 4/40.36 4/40.70  Tkt -

1047 HARLEQUIN LIQUID GOLD Amy Fisher 0/42.36 0/39.78  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1045 HAMPTON FINEST Lincoln, Amber Jane 0/38.80 0/33.70 30.00 1 Y

1116 RATHDOWNEY GUY Peasley, Charlotte 0/34.70 0/36.15 25.00 2 Y

1135 JOSIA S Green, Amanda 0/42.40 0/38.70 3 Y

1010 KING OTTO Mitchell, Jenny 0/41.70 0/41.74 4 Y

1056 WELSHPOOL LAD Barlow, Sammi Anne 0/41.73 0/42.70 5 Y

1090 O BONFIRE Lee, Sophia 0/36.04 0/43.05 6 Y

1022 H Browne, Imogen 0/39.30 4/36.46 7

1002 MAIZIE FANTAZIE Watters, Katherine 0/46.74 4/43.43 8

1117 ROBYN PETERNELLA Peasley, Katy 1/52.16 4/35.83 9

1062 QUARANTINO VAN HET HAZELAREHOEKJE Pulleyn, Ashley 0/46.44 8/46.23 10

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1016 COS ME WILL Hull, Rosie 0/43.71 0/36.26 40.00 1 Y

1133 AS COOL AS COBRA Kirkham, Annie 0/46.24 0/46.73 30.00 2 Y

1074 BRITANNIA'S DYNAMITE Casburn, Alice Emily 0/47.70 0/47.18 20.00 3 Y

1091 TRINITY LORD ANGUS Savory, Ellie 0/46.35 0/54.24 18.00 4 Y

1043 CHOCOLATE CHIP II Harris, Elle 0/45.50 0/54.41 18.00 5 Y

1039 MYDONATUS K Sheffield, John-paul 0/46.64 0/58.55 6 Y

1011 ANGELO OF DALWHINNIE Knox, Helen 0/53.05 0/63.41 7 Y

Class 10 Foxhunter

Class 11 1.30 open

Class 12a British Novice

Class 12b 90 open

Class 13a Discovery



1066 BARBERS MARLEY Barber, Tanya 0/40.51 4/38.63 8

1014 CRIAFOL BETTER B GOOD Hull, Rosie 0/45.64 4/38.96 9

1031 TRESOR FEMME Maynard, Lisa 0/52.00 4/55.01 10

1135 JOSIA S Green, Amanda 0/50.73 4/56.03 11

1080 NPS KALISTA Harrison, Laura 0/46.53 4/57.64 12

1073 LORD HEMMINGS Reader, Charlotte 0/47.33 4/59.03 13

1021 CALL ME KEV Cameron, Katie 4/41.50 4/41.06 14

1015 MASTER DONNELLAN Hull, Rosie 4/44.24 4/47.95 15

1000 VAN DE KARI Macpherson, Fiona 4/45.23 4/53.53 16

1075 LSS ILE DE RE Casburn, Alice Emily 4/46.13 4/54.63 17

1020 KSW FAROCCO Macleod, Rhea Louise 4/44.24 8/51.76 18

1058 ALL OVER AT DAWN Vaughan-jones, India 8/46.63 4/59.23 19

1022 H Browne, Imogen 4/49.50 12/69.00 20

1036 SILVERLINE COPPER Block, Paula 4/51.41 26/78.51 21

1009 SVS DASSETT ENTERPRISE Holdstock, Jessica Elim-Ref -

1119 KING OF THE MOJO Milbank, Tilly 4/39.70 8/51.86  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1008 MASTER WICKHAM Lewis, Claire 0/44.26 0/38.13 40.00 1 Y

1048 DREAM TEAM Kirkham, Annie 0/50.01 0/53.78 2 Y

1007 CALYPSO BLUE Rand, Adele Hannah Elim-Ref -

1086 JALANDA EBH Brown, Georgia 0/43.26 Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1061 THE TOP TOTTIE Wilde, Paige Louise 0/68.11 40.00 1

1118 DIAMOND CUT II Peasley, Charlotte 0/69.78 30.00 2

1021 CALL ME KEV Cameron, Katie 0/70.13 20.00 3

1123 CATCH ME IF U CAN IV Johnson, Trudy 0/74.36 18.00 4

1043 CHOCOLATE CHIP II Harris, Elle 0/76.90 5

1008 MASTER WICKHAM Lewis, Claire 0/81.31 6

1086 JALANDA EBH Brown, Georgia 0/82.76 7

1048 DREAM TEAM Kirkham, Annie 0/86.66 8

1074 BRITANNIA'S DYNAMITE Casburn, Alice Emily 4/80.33 9

1091 TRINITY LORD ANGUS Savory, Ellie 4/86.86 10

1081 BERLINER LUFT WW Harrison, Laura 4/87.80 11

1105 BEECHFIELDS KISS OF LIFE Sharp, Grace 8/76.54 12

1066 BARBERS MARLEY Barber, Tanya 8/89.16 13

1088 NOTHING TO LOSE VANT MEULENHOF Campbell, Emma Elim-FR -

1059 UNREGISTERED Vaughan-jones, India 4/91.75  Tkt -

1013 WATERMILL CRUISE Paul Burgess 0/97.46  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1134 JULIA B Sheffield, John-paul 0/43.30 0/47.92 65.00 1 Y

1112 FURICH TEJO Falle, Jessica 0/40.93 0/49.34 45.00 2 Y

1032 BANNAGH ROMEO Canton, Tina 0/44.42 0/53.13 35.00 3 Y

1034 HILLFIELDS TEMPORALE Baker Steljes, Rebecca 0/46.32 0/53.65 4 Y

1033 JUST A GAME Canton, Tina 0/43.58 0/53.88 5 Y

1137 BE CAREFUL AS Sheffield, John-paul 0/44.30 4/51.08 6

1140 KARTINA VAN HET MAASKANTJE Egmore, Jonathan 0/41.67 4/52.40 7

1101 STAR LINER Chamberlayne, Clare 0/42.95 4/58.99 8

1053 BALOURADO TW Hancy, Kelly 13/63.83 Elim-Ref -

1092 MBF DASSETT LEGACY Rocher Smith, Kate 0/42.02 0/58.66  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1140 KARTINA VAN HET MAASKANTJE Egmore, Jonathan 0/50.56 0/39.37 100.00 1 Y

1141 PASSILANO Egmore, Jonathan 0/51.57 0/46.35 70.00 2 Y

1065 HABISLAVSCA FORTUNA Pulleyn, Ashley 0/47.69 0/46.72 3 Y

1032 BANNAGH ROMEO Canton, Tina 0/50.25 0/49.75 4 Y

1041 HIKITA Sheffield, John-paul 0/49.18 4/44.73 5

1126 MHS BROWN JACK Mcewen, Tom 0/50.41 4/47.37 6

Class 16 1.30

Class 13b 1.0m open

Class 14 1.05 open

Class 15  Foxhunter



1055 CRUISING LIGHT Patterson, Danielle Elizabeth 4/53.66 4/55.12 7

1102 GLOBEMASTER Chamberlayne, Clare 4/48.44 12/55.42 8

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1113 INIESTA Meningen, Barry 0/50.30 0/43.23 30.00 1 Y

1999 AS COOL AS COBRA Kirkham, Annie 0/45.88 0/43.34 25.00 2 Y

1115 HAYDEE'S AMBER DIAMOND Peasley, Charlotte 0/50.03 0/47.88 20.00 3 Y

1124 AMBASSADORS GIRL Archer, Flora 0/43.20 0/49.98 17.00 4 Y

1026 OUTRIGGER II Johnson, Sophie 0/47.23 0/50.94 5 Y

1011 ANGELO OF DALWHINNIE Knox, Helen 0/45.81 0/51.46 6 Y

1139 MYDONATUS K Sheffield, John-paul 0/49.94 0/52.70 7 Y

1131 KNOCKDOELODGE MINNIE Harris, Mollie 0/41.21 4/42.23 8

1051 MII CHAMPAGNE BRUT Dickens, Phoebe 4/41.71 0/47.32 9

1128 CARNSDALE FOXTROT Burgin, Deanne 0/43.10 4/49.78 10

1036 SILVERLINE COPPER Block, Paula 0/42.68 4/50.13 11

1015 MASTER DONNELLAN Hull, Rosie 4/43.70 0/51.58 12

1080 NPS KALISTA Harrison, Laura 7/62.91 0/46.78 13

1020 KSW FAROCCO Macleod, Rhea Louise 0/45.33 8/49.35 14

1103 DAVCO UPSALA Barrett, Bethany 8/47.44 7/65.25 15

999 FINANCIAL EXCHANGE Taylor-roberts, Owen 19/74.20 0/53.76 16

1104 THE ARTISTS RAGS TO RICHES Barrett, Kate Elim-Ref -

1099 N.B.E HICCUP Tori Upton-Jillings 0/44.06 0/52.92  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1116 RATHDOWNEY GUY Peasley, Charlotte 0/42.34 0/38.45 30.00 1 Y

1010 KING OTTO Mitchell, Jenny 0/44.26 0/41.61 25.00 2 Y

1044 JOSIA S Green, Amanda 0/48.10 0/51.68 20.00 3 Y

1002 MAIZIE FANTAZIE Watters, Katherine 0/49.90 0/52.66 4 Y

1019 KELLY’S STAR I Johnson, Lisa 0/46.94 4/42.68 5

1117 ROBYN PETERNELLA Peasley, Katy 0/43.84 4/43.51 6

1089 DUCHESS DE LA LUNE Wright, Hannah 0/47.83 4/45.66 7

1090 O BONFIRE Lee, Sophia 0/43.50 4/49.53 8

1056 WELSHPOOL LAD Barlow, Sammi Anne 0/45.55 4/49.90 9

1122 DANCING ROYALE Guiney, Katy Mai 6/61.31 0/43.43 10

1022 H Browne, Imogen 0/47.10 8/51.88 11

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1132 BANNVIEW BLACK BESS Harris, Mollie 0/46.55 0/36.58 40.00 1 Y

1999 AS COOL AS COBRA Kirkham, Annie 0/42.98 0/38.78 30.00 2 Y

1024 AUBANE SHEILA Grant, Diana 0/47.60 0/38.83 20.00 3 Y

1113 INIESTA Meningen, Barry 0/53.48 0/39.22 18.00 4 Y

1029 MADAM HOOCH II Wilson, Nicola 0/47.36 0/39.98 18.00 5 Y

1026 OUTRIGGER II Johnson, Lisa 0/47.81 0/40.58 18.00 6 Y

1139 MYDONATUS K Sheffield, John-paul 0/50.20 0/42.00 7 Y

1131 KNOCKDOELODGE MINNIE Harris, Mollie 0/47.26 0/43.56 8 Y

1081 BERLINER LUFT WW Harrison, Laura 0/52.56 0/44.54 9 Y

1057 STILLBROOK SOPHIE Bushe, Elizabeth 0/45.20 0/44.60 10 Y

1028 OCTAVO VD DONKHOEVE Wright, Charlotte 0/46.12 0/45.53 11 Y

1063 STRACOMER JELLY BEAN Pulleyn, Ashley 0/53.26 0/46.70 12 Y

1120 MONTPELLIER ML Clifton, Emily Louise 0/52.71 0/46.95 13 Y

1036 SILVERLINE COPPER Block, Paula 0/56.83 0/48.13 14 Y

1011 ANGELO OF DALWHINNIE Knox, Helen 0/47.66 0/49.61 15 Y

1044 JOSIA S Green, Amanda 0/48.10 0/50.04 16 Y

1089 DUCHESS DE LA LUNE Wright, Hannah 0/41.88 4/39.23 17

1000 VAN DE KARI Macpherson, Fiona 0/48.58 4/39.53 18

1016 COS ME WILL Hull, Rosie 0/48.53 4/40.26 19

1066 BARBERS MARLEY Barber, Tanya 0/43.60 4/44.91 20

1014 CRIAFOL BETTER B GOOD Hull, Rosie 0/46.96 8/38.18 21

1022 H Browne, Imogen 0/52.76 8/48.30 22

1124 AMBASSADORS GIRL Archer, Flora 4/43.05 12/44.64 23

1103 DAVCO UPSALA Barrett, Bethany 8/48.18 8/59.26 24

1119 KING OF THE MOJO Milbank, Tilly 0/45.86 0/51.94  Tkt -

1099 N.B.E HICCUP Tori Upton-Jillings 0/46.51 4/46.55  Tkt -

1111 MISTLETOE Falle, Jessica 10/66.95 4/44.51  Tkt -

Class 17a British Novice

Class 17b 90 open

Class 18a Discovery



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1049 PEPPARCO Kirkham, Annie 0/51.16 0/34.46 40.00 1 Y

1007 CALYPSO BLUE Rand, Adele Hannah 0/39.44 0/36.16 30.00 2 Y

1142 ANNAGHMORE DONALTO Ridgeway, Laura 0/46.36 0/39.86 3 Y

1093 REDMAYS QUALITY CRUISE Hirst, Fiona 0/52.50 0/47.80 4 Y

1008 MASTER WICKHAM Lewis, Claire 0/46.51 4/36.16 5

1084 NANSUS SEQUIN Wilson, Alexandra 0/48.63 4/40.36 6

1062 QUARANTINO VAN HET HAZELAREHOEKJE Pulleyn, Ashley 12/54.24 0/53.52 7

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1118 DIAMOND CUT II Peasley, Charlotte 0/62.66 40.00 1

1084 NANSUS SEQUIN Wilson, Alexandra 0/74.75 30.00 2

1123 CATCH ME IF U CAN IV Johnson, Trudy 0/74.80 3

1024 AUBANE SHEILA Grant, Diana 0/77.06 4

1028 OCTAVO VD DONKHOEVE Wright, Charlotte 0/78.96 5

1081 BERLINER LUFT WW Harrison, Laura 4/86.56 6

1069 IMELIS Barber, Davina 4/87.90 7

1120 MONTPELLIER ML Clifton, Emily Louise 4/91.13 8

1129 GOSSIP GIRL KAEF Imogen Campbell-Gray 4/96.40  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1998 WOODLANDER WESUVIO Sheffield, John-paul 0/48.21 0/41.50 40.00 2 Y

1066 BARBERS MARLEY Barber, Tanya 0/40.44 0/45.71 30.00 3 Y

1029 MADAM HOOCH II Wilson, Nicola 0/43.61 0/47.66 4 Y

1125 BALLYOWEN FOOLSDAY Warmer, Kayleigh 0/47.00 0/56.48 5 Y

1006 OLINO VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL Rand, Adele Hannah 0/40.15 4/42.14 6

1046 RINCOOLA ROLO Murphy, Cian 4/42.01 0/51.16 7

1070 LIKE LIGHTNING Barber, Summer 0/46.71 4/54.80 8

1143 EPASJA II Brewer, Eleanor 4/45.62 4/56.66 9

1108 DERMISH LUX Lewis Palmer 4/45.06 4/57.88  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1071 BARBERS STAN THE MAN Barber, Georgia 0/36.63 0/39.70 50.00 1 Y

1069 IMELIS Barber, Davina Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

1071 BARBERS STAN THE MAN Barber, Georgia 0/41.58 0/48.04 50.00 1 Y

1046 RINCOOLA ROLO Murphy, Cian 0/52.76 0/55.43 40.00 2 Y

1107 JANELOMA Rivett, Nicholas James 0/39.88 0/58.22 3 Y

1070 LIKE LIGHTNING Barber, Summer 0/48.64 1/59.28 4

1023 ADMIRAL Whittington, Maximilian 4/43.00 0/48.88 5

1006 OLINO VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL Rand, Adele Hannah 4/45.20 0/51.35 6

1125 BALLYOWEN FOOLSDAY Warmer, Kayleigh 11/59.55 2/60.36 7

1027 DSL JACKAROO Kidner, Oliver Max 12/60.03 3/61.23 8

1108 DERMISH LUX Lewis Palmer 0/56.43 12/70.06  Tkt -

Class 19 1.05m

Class 20 Newcomers

Class 20b 1.10 open

Class 21 1.15 Members

Class 18b 1.00m open


